2017 EdTech TELL Survey Questions

2017 2018
Internet Related Questions
1. The reliability and speed of internet connections in this school are sufficient | 85.1% | 80.2%
to support instructional practices.
General EdTech Related Questions
2. Teachers have sufficient access to instructional technology, including 84.3% | 82.1%
computers, printers, software and internet access.
3. Teachers have access to reliable communication technology, including 96.9% | 96.0%
phones, faxes and email.
Professional Learning and Training Related Questions
4. Teachers have sufficient training to fully utilize instructional technology. 81.8% | 76.9%
5. Teachers have sufficient support to use effectively the state-approved 89.6% | 84.6%
electronic platform (i.e., CIITS, EDS).
Data Related Questions
6. The school leadership facilitates using data to improve student learning. 95.8% | 95.8%
7. Professional learning offerings are data driven. 90.2% | 86.9%
8. State assessment data are available in time to impact instructional 73.5% | 70.9%
practices.
9. Local assessment data are available in time to impact instructional 92.7% | 91.0%
practices.
10. Teachers use assessment data to inform their instruction. 96.5% | 95.5%






